
First Name Last Name Contact Phone Number Email Address Skill Level

Haylie Coats 9182895833 haylie.coatspac@gmail.com Novice

Cara Huyck 6614443248 chuyck1@csuchico.edu Intermediate

Sierra Duarte 5308042239 sierra.duarte410@gmail.com Novice

Abbey Brown 7072955023 brownabbeyg@gmail.com Intermediate

Kayla Smith 5306806456 kayla.smith6200@gmail.com Intermediate

Kayla Smith 5306806456 kayla.smith6200@gmail.com Intermediate

Wade Osborn 9169969230 wade.osborn01@gmail.com Intermediate

Tilda Allen 9168685958 tilda.allen19@gmail.com Expert

Sonya Howe 5305218995 howe3sq@comcast.net Intermediate

Naiara Escalada 5303213347 nsescalada2003@gmail.com Expert

Karla vasquez 8319701442 karlaeugv82@gmail.com Intermediate

Adi Gonzalez 5302498374 Adigonzalez575@gmail.com Intermediate

Hailey Rock 5305178641 haileyerock@gmail.com Intermediate

Cynthia Holmes 7073829755 cynthia.holmes@rocketmail.com 40+

Jessica Chernoff 5595644825 itsmejess17@yahoo.com Intermediate

Emily Rich 5308011315 emily.rich37@gmail.com Intermediate

Michele Nawanage 5305264476 Mnawanage@gmail.com Intermediate

Michele Nawanage 5305264476 Mnawanage@gmail.com Intermediate

Abigail Ortiz 5305219214 Abyortiz15@gmail.com Novice



Sport of Interest Gender Miscellaneous Info Position

Volleyball Co-Ed

Volleyball Co-Ed any!

Volleyball Women's played for 5 years. 5’10 Middle, left, right hitter

Volleyball Women's 6 yrs playing & 1 coaching Middle, outside, oppo, backrow

Volleyball Women's

Volleyball Women's

Volleyball Co-Ed

Volleyball Women's Middle/Lib

Volleyball Co-Ed

Volleyball Women's Outside hitter or libero

Volleyball Women's interested in playing Monday setter/libero

Volleyball Women's Setter

Volleyball Co-Ed OS/RS 

Volleyball Co-Ed

Volleyball Women's Setter

Volleyball Co-Ed Middle or outside 

Volleyball Women's Also fine with co-ed

Volleyball Co-Ed Played in high-school

Volleyball Women's


